

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1) N/w:- Anasy Reshmi Devi Sanjaypur
to to ha to la Sanjaypur.

2) Agency :- Dheemendra Kumar & Company.

3) Agreement No - 07 SBD/2021-22

4) Date of work order - 21-05-2021

5) Contract date of comp. - 20-05-2022

6) 9 km of work done -

(1) Constn of Refn & working
benchmark. - 1.027 km,

(2) Constn of Refn	Pillar /		
burgee -	—	1.02 # km.	
(3) Cleaning & grubbing of			
road land-			
- 10x30x 2x 1.50	=		900m ²
- 10x30x 2x 1.50	=		900m ²
- 10x30x 2x 1.50	=		900m ²
- 4x30x 2x 1.50	=		360m ²
- 17x 2x 1.50	=		210m ²
			<u>3081m²</u>
			≈ 0.308 Hect
(4) Dismantling of existing			
structure (PCC)			

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(D) Widening of Buick siding for BT position -					
-	17	30	2	$0.525 \times 0.100 = 53.55 \text{ m}^3$	
-	8	30	2	$0.525 \times 0.100 = 0.84 \text{ m}^3$	
					<u>54.39 m³</u>
(E) For Profile correction of Buick siding for BT road.					
-	2	30	3.0 (av)	$\times 0.100 = 18 \text{ m}^3$	
-	12	3.0 (av)	$\times 0.100 = 3.6 \text{ m}^3$		
					<u>21.6 m³</u>
(F) Overlay for BT position -					
-	17	30	4.05	$\times 0.100 = 206.55 \text{ m}^3$	

-	8	4.05	$\times 0.100 = 3.24 \text{ m}^3$	
				<u>209.79 m³</u>
Total - (A) + B + C + D + E + F = 649.02 m ³ .				

Abhishek

Command.

04/04/2022

JG

 Jay
 04/04/2022
 AE
Abstract of Cost

[1/1] Constn of Refn Road

king bench mark -

Qty. 1.027 km (vide P-1)

@4184.51/km — ₹ 4297.00

[2/2] Constn of Refn pillars

Continuation

4297.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
buried.					
Qty. 1.027 km (vide P-1)					
@ 1926.90/km				₹	1979.00
[3/3] clearing & grubbing					
of road land.					
Qty. 0.308 Hect (vide P-1)					
@ 5297.34 /hect				₹	16421.00
[4/4] Excavation of roadway					
by manual means.					
Qty. 54.49 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 130.830 /m ³				₹	7129.00

[5/5] Constn of Embankment.					
cut with approved material					
obtained from borrow					
pit with lead upto 1000m.					
Qty. 1519.40 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 190.07 /m ³				₹	2,88,792.00

[6/6] Constn of Embankment					
with approved material.					
lead upto 100m					
Qty. 379.88 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 152.05 /m ³				₹	57,761.00

[7/15] E/w in excavation of

Continuation

37,6379.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
fdn of CD work.					
Qty - 560 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 279.09/m ³				2	1,56,29.00
[8/16] Providing & laying					
PCC in open fdn -					
Qty. 5.34 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 6206.40/m ³				2	3,31,42.00
[9/17] Providing PCC in					
open fdn -					
Qty - 49.02 m ³ (vide p-3)					
@ 5928.10/m ³				2	2,90,47.00
[10/18] Providing & laying					
PCC m2 in open fdn -					
Qty. 5.22 m ³ (vide p-4)					
@ 5879.47/m ³				2	3,06,01.00
[11/19] Brick masonry in					
cement mortar 1:3 in					
Parapet.					
Qty - 5.96 m ³ (vide p-4)					
@ 5879.40/m				2	3,50,41.00
[12/20] Plastering with cement					
mortar 1:4 -					
Qty - 66.40 m ² (vide p-5)					
Continuation					7,81,359.00

